DESCRIPTION FHB
HIGH QUALITY FULL BODY HIGH BAY
LUMINAIRE
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
Catalog
Number
Project
Type

1-Year Limited Warranty. Complete warranty and terms located at www.
aelnow.com/warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: FHB632AML
Emergency Options:  EM14
Hanging Options:  AC10
Wire Guard Options:  FHWG4
Cord Options: C6SJ
Sensor Options:  MS360
SERIES LAMPS PER
SECTION
WATTAGE DIFFUSER OPTIONS VOLTAGE
FHB 2
4
6
28T5 = 28W T5
28T8 = 28W T8
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W T5
NONE = BLANK
A  = .100  ACRYLIC
A125  = .125 ACRYLIC
P125  = .125 CLEAR POLY
M = 120 V./ 277V
BALLAST OPTIONS EMERGENCY
OPTIONS
HANGING OPTIONS WIREGUARD
OPTIONS
CORD OPTIONS SENSOR
OPTIONS
BLANK = NONE
EM5
EM7
EM14
EM14T5
BLANK = NONE
AC10 = AIR CRAFT CABLE
10’
AC15 = AIR CRAFT CABLE
15’
AC20 = AIR CRAFT CABLE
20’
JC10  = JACK CHAIN 3PC @
10’ W/S HOOKS
FBHWG4 = WIRE
GUARD 4L
FBHWG6 = WIRE
GUARD 6L
C6SJ = 6’ SJ CORD
16/3
C10SJ  = 10’ SJ
CORD 16/3
OC4EX  = SENSOR
WITH EXTENSION
BLANK  = NORMAL instant start
L = LOW instant start
H = HIGH instant start
EBPL  = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM LOW
EBPN = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM NORMAL
EBPH = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM HIGH
*CD2LT8 =CONT DIMMING 2L T8
*CD2LT5  = CONT DIMMING 2L T5
**CD4LT8 = CONT DIMMING 4L T8
*SD2LT8 = STEP DIMMING 2L T8
*SD2LT5 = STEP DIMMING 2L T5
**SD4LT8 = STEP DIMMING 4L T8
* 2 LAMP WILL OPERATE 1 AND 2 LAMPS
* 4 LAMP WILL OPERATE 3 AND 4 LAMPS
Note : when ordering dimming option you must identify 120v
or 277v.